1
2
3
4
5
6
※Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
 Wide variety

CL-SBSLIDE SWITCHES
RoHS compliant
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
CL  -  SB  - 2  3  B - 0  2  T
Series name
No. of poles
1：1 pole
2： 2 poles
Contact material
1：Silver
2：Gold
Setting position
0：Top setting
1：Side setting
Form of packaging
T : Taping
Blank : Bulk in plastic bag
No. of positions
2： 2 positions
3：3 positions
Shape of terminal
A：J-hook
B：Gull wing
C：Through hole pins
CL-SB
SLIDE SWITCHES
■LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Setting position
Top setting